Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Rajguru Developers Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 24-04-2024; List of creditors as on: 12-09-2025

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Sl [Name of Name of employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of contingent claim | Amount of Amount of |Amount of Remarks, if any
No. |authorised Date of Amount claimed [Amount of claim Nature of claim Whether related % of any mutual claim under [claim nota
representati receipt admitted party? voting dues, verification  [dmitted
ve, if any share in that may be
CoC set-off
1f- Rajesh Pimple 08-05-2024| 3 6/48,896.00 X 5,54,730.00 unsecured No - - -|-
2|- Chetan Mirgal 05-09-2024| X 4,22,719.00 | X 4,08,917.00 |unsecured No - -[-
3|- Tanaji Chandrakant Padval 05-09-2024| X 5,04,376.00 | X 5,59,762.00 |unsecured No - -[-
4(- John Ramesh Noronha 05-09-2024| X 5,56,424.00 | X 5,56,424.00 |unsecured No - -[-
5]- Jignesh Waghela 12-09-2024| X 6,43,400.00 | X 6,43,400.00 [unsecured No - -|-
The claimant submitted a claim of Rs.
59,12,293 on 20-09-2024. Out of this, an
amount of Rs. 48,41,514 was admitted by
the RP. Subsequently, on 07-09-2025, the
X 59,12,293.00 (X 48,41,514.00 claimant claimed an amount of Rs. 1,60,489
as a part of the earlier claimed amount. The
RP found the claim of 07-09-2025 acceptable
to the extent of Rs. 50,000 for COC
recommendation and NCLT adjudication as it
6|- Deepan Mehta 20-09-2024 unsecured No X 50,000.00 -|was received after the issuance of the RFRP.
7|- Anand Pawar 26-09-2024( X 4,37,500.00 | X 4,37,500.00 |unsecured No -] -|-
8|- Sunil Adsul 26-09-2024( X 9,25,000.00 | X 9,25,000.00 |unsecured No - -[-
9|- Minish Soni 01-10-2024| X 89,500.00 | X 89,500.00 |unsecured No - -[-
10(- Dinesh Orpe 22-10-2024 X 4,10,140.00 | X 3,31,266.00 [unsecured No - |-
11]- Kaushik N. Patel 01-10-2024| X 2,54,000.00 | X 2,54,000.00 [unsecured No - -|-
12]- Sanjay Shah 05-10-2024| X 1,65,000.00 | X 1,65,000.00 [unsecured No - -|-
13]- Kashyap Vyas 23-10-2024| X 5,43,749.00 | X 5,43,749.00 |unsecured No -| -|-
14|- Pradeep Chavan 22-10-2024| X 14,04,780.00 | X 14,04,780.00 |unsecured No - -|-
15]- Kalpesh Sheth 11-11-2024| X 50,00,000.00 | X 50,00,000.00 |unsecured No - -|-
16(- Anuj Patel 15-10-2024( X 8,63,400.00 | X 8,63,400.00 |unsecured No - |-
17]- Rakesh Rathod 12-12-2024| X 15,25,624.00 - unsecured No - X 15,25,624.00 |Proof has not been submitted by claimant
18|- Sudhir Changdev More 09-12-2024| X 77,000.00 - unsecured No - X 77,000.00 |Proof has not been submitted by claimant
19]- Navnath Pandurang Vichare 14-01-2025| X  11,64,824.00 - unsecured No - X 11,64,824.00 |Proof has not been submitted by claimant
20]- Smita Salvi 01-10-2024| X 65,500.00 - unsecured No - X 65,500.00 [Proof has not been submitted by claimant
21(- Akshay Jawanjal 05-09-2024| X 4,66,769.00 - unsecured No - X 4,66,769.00 |Proof has not been submitted by claimant
TOTAL %2,20,80,894.00 | T  1,75,78,942.00 z 50,000.00 % 32,99,717.00




